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Masaeli Machine

Modern designer & manufacturer of packaging machinery
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In the name of God

Masaeli Machine Manufacturing was officially introduced to the machine manufacturing industry in 1980. With continuous UG b (L5l (6 jlw udilo . S S (59 520 (6 jLw (yuiblo Casiuo oy
and intentional efforts, Masaeli machine manufacturers could be considered as a pioneer in designing, manufacturing and a2l b S g i 35 0 S lgie ou Cuwl 6l gy ¢ A3083B g paiuo
optimizing packing machines for different industries. /
Thank God for blessing us in fulfilling this little service in our work, so that our today’s undertakings to differ from our _
yesterday’s. 335 2 4ho
What has been considered by the company management for the activities of Masaeli machine manufacturers during many
years of working has been taking some steps forward in improving the quality and increasing the executing capabilities in ma-
chine manufacturing and providing service to the packing industry, which the important goal of this company. Notably, we
have a long way ahead in COMPLETE achievement of our goals.
Nowadays, Masaeli machine manufacturing Co. produces quality machineries that have always been monopolized by large GO Ll S o ¢ 628,31 48 S il i oo 6590w Sl (5 jlw ¢puilo culled galaio sla Jlw Jgb > 6lgas sl
industries of the countries such as the U.S.A, Germany, Italy and Spain, and supplies them to domestic and foreign markets. S ek et ot o a8 o e B TR NI '
With a construction area of over 10000m2, and using the most specialized workforce, quality equipment and CNC machineries, S : : An R e s 9: Dot s e i e
this company could distinguish its production line from other competitors. One of the honors related to Masaeli machine Pl 9y Uiy 43 1 PUgh G ool < gl 6w JolS (biiws U g Sl &S 1l (ol pgo S
manufacturers has been to have a long step in Iran in the field of packing different materials in different dimensions and 92 ol jgiS S &luo jLbazil ) 3T (57919355 g sl 6 jlgasd oS LSUT udilo Sslus (5 jlw yudilo juolo JLo
shapes, and make this country needless of strangers. 35S (50 bud st 5215 g SIS (5l U 6o g Slgi UL S b« il 6390 Lobuwl g WLl « Lol « S5 4ol
Slgi b3 aiulgs CNC SUT piblo g Lo Jiww o (5w p20 S S0 L g @240 0 1 0000 o @b oliu o j b &S i ol
ol lgsl 53 bt 6us je 4> sdiunlgs 68 639yl il (5 jlu puiblo ol JLaudl I 5 jlw juletio L8 5 jSus jI 15 395
4 313 3395 988 (51 g (5 juw IS calizo sleul g JISail s
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Over 1000 domestic plants and 700 foreign producers in over 40 countries are LJ-'-" Jbw 332 53 Gl (5 jbw oo @alus glas jgliws g SRS jl oS5 \

producing their products using the machineries and installed production lines by MASAELI :

Some of the honors and achievements of »

MACHINE manufacturers. . S ; udlsog & aLuo jl gyl jm 0 4 03lg ps 0331
Masaeli machine manufacturers in recent years: >

o 3o biuwl glis ghls g
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Customer Relationship Management (CRM) Cusstomer Relationschip Management (CRM)
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The list machinery Made Masaeli Machinery lwo (5w paublo Csbw SUT uubilo ) Commerce Department Company L5luo (5 jlw ¢paudilo LilS 5 JU Ui
_ = Tips and advice to establish and develop your production unit o ' b
(ConubJ.:Uﬁﬁg.&deJlg.‘?ﬁMgb&uq (cm PO uose U ggalw oo oiwy Ral P L B ECERCIRILGES

Masaeli machine manufacturing Co. commercial department Instructions

( 025 90 jdud clgsl L RGUBERTICTECHIRIL SR (cm PO use U ggalw 3w oiuww RRUEERTECTRCIRILEATS and consultations for establishing and expanding your production plant Louis (5395 Solg duwgs g uww 5 Cay> 6 jgLino g (2 lodadly
( lgb sle s 6'9” L PM25 (5 otuy oLty (cm Fo yoye U ygalw o3 okuy PM40 e ol Consultation for supplying & commissioning “cookies” production lines °~,__79-IS Sdgihs gylasl el g Gzl g °J9|-":"""°
( 1S SISl g CusgSuny wlds elgsl b PMA0 53 oty o8iws ( CM Ao yoe U goalw (555 diny RelUELENECER S I oSiws” Consultation for supplying & commissioning “‘cakes” production lines SaS sdgi hs g lasl ol g ougi ug> 6 jglino
( 35S U poiasan Eglol b PVIA0 a5 odtuw PO (cm Ao Ud e U ggilw g3k o PM80 535 o LTS Consultation for supplying & commissioning “chocolates” production lines SUSLL aalgi h> (g 10l ol 5 g ougi Jug> o gLlio

_ Consultation for supplying & commissioning “lavash bread” production lines urlgl gb dalgi b3 (g laal ol g ougi Tug> 6 gliso
(':"L"SJ‘ 9 LJiilyr glpl Sgp Suilag plmn b FIMA0 535 oty 6w ( L XY N R ) DL25 (533 bclusy 65w Consultation for supplying & commissioning “French breads” production lines Gold b dgi hs (gjlaal ol g ougi Jugs> o jgliio

( 2829 Cag> S 9 j3ud clgyl L RUE ISR A oSiws C €M Po Udge U guj jl ggibw 55 iy JESTEERECER S olSiws Consulitation for supplying & commissioning “burgers” production lines S a0 Sugi b3 gjlasl ol g ougi Cug> 6 jgliuo

( 05 g Sublg) Cag> Jog S| glgsl b RREIEEER RS olSiws ( M Fo udjse U yuj jl yodluw 535 s JRELE LB ECERCIRILE (%) Consultation for supplying & commissioning “sausages” production lines el g Guawgaw ddgs b (g 1a0l ol 9 ougi Cug> o g9lio
PM . B Consultation for supplying & commissioning “sesame seeds paste (halva)”production lines S JS.:?.: lgl>aalgi b (g1l ol g ougi Tug> 0 9l
SprEETED o v T . |

Cé L losl o ool S paw g Pl gl U S e = ( €M &0 Yaye U 1) N O S z S = > Consultation for supplying & commissioning “Pizza Cheese” production lines [H g dadgi hs (g laol ol j g ougi Tug> o jgliuo

(h-"’ L auli @0 ol b iy glgol 530y sl BLA0 s octuwy LIRS ( CM Ao Ubje B 33 jl poibw (535 ociuy SRCTEUECECER S PRI LG LS Consultation for supplying & commissioning “biscuits™ production lines WSS.Lu.u d.olS dadgi hs (g laol ol g ougi Jugo o gl
T P T
( P IWITIOTM) C540 gaw oduw 08wy [RR o 2=
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Specifications

@ With memory for storing multiple products

e Easy change of size

e Having strong PLC and touch screen systems

@ With Sl units and error detector in case of emergence of any
mechanical and electrical defects

e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This machinery is used for packing small materials and components,
such as chocolates, crackers, sugar coated almonds (nuql), gaz candy
from Esfahan), confectionery, cube sugar, lollies, spoon, etc...

Different types of BOPP films including transparent, metallic and
opaque metalized states
CPP polyester films

Sample package

www.MasaeliMachine.ir
www.MasaeliMachine.com
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0L Ly julw jauss @

02l 2U i 9 598 PLC miuaw slyls @

B 9SS0 Sl £95 4 jg 0 Cag2 PUT g wlilhs g Sy o oiussw 511> @
GBS Ciduids j G g2 9 SalgT Cag> 033 jlosdh i syl> @
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MASAELI INDUSTRIA

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 25cm

3gu 150 6iSlw i j Sladdo L Jso F s olSiiws oyl

PM1S2F25 PM2S2F25 PM2S3F25 PM2S4F25

w9dkw s
I:I.:J.nu
odiuus Jgb
i e
a0 ylgd
$~9,9 jlilg
uJ9

Film width
Speed

Closed during
Packaging width
Height

Power

input voltage
Weight

Machine dimensions

25cm
20-100bag

S 70*160-T 100*300

6-90mm
1-30mm

2.5kw

220v

450kg
400*50*170cm

25cm
20-150bag

S 50*200
6-90mm
1-30mm

2.5kw

220v

480kg
400*50*170cm

B87C€

25cm

200bag
40-100mm
6-90mm
1-30mm

2.5kw

220v

480kg
400*50*170cm

25cm

250bag
40-80mm
6-90mm
1-30mm

2.5kw

220v

480kg
400*50*170cm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir
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Specifications

@ With memory for storing multiple products

@ Easy change of size

@ Having strong PLC and touch screen systems

@ With Sl units and error detector and alarm in case of any
mechanical and electrical problems

e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This model is used for packing medium size materials and rather small
pieces, such as different types of cookies, small cakes, fruit rolls and
leather, sesame seeds paste, bread, restaurant sets, banding,
different laboratory equipment and health devices, soap, biscuits and
different smail chocolates.

Different types of BOPP films including transparent, metallic and
opaque metalized states
CPP polyester films

Sample package

www.MasaeliMachine.ir
www.MasaeliMachine.com

Jgraao 333 (5 jlw 6453 Cugz 0l sl 1> @

03w jlauwy jolw yuues @

02 sSaul 2U i 9 598 PLC i slyls @

w2 9SS0 Sl £95 4 jg 0 Cag2 PUT g Wbtk g Sy o i 511> @
GBS Ciduids 3 G pr 9 SalgT Cag> 033 jloh i s1yl> @

o.l.n:JI \S..DSSLu.uu ulﬂh§ 9 h.u.vg.m uuh.?l elg.ll ‘SL.ub_u.u.l u.a.’bls.u.ué d).n U.II
u_ulSA.lLl tu_lng.ul.IJ [ TTT) suLl sGJJ.w |g.b slS.wlgl uS.')ss |S.|S sd:gs 6.99]5 els-ll
S298 Liuws SUSLL elgol g |_u.’|9$.l.u.l.l ;Ug_uLm u.uinl;.a.- 9 unlS.u.-.al.nﬂleg.l &Ig.-l
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MASAELI IND!L

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 35cm

g (50 &Sl o j Shaddo L Jso P s olSiws ol

PM1CTF35 PM2CTF35 PM3CTF35

weibw a2 Film width 35cm 35cm 35cm
iy Speed 20-6 max 20-120 min bag 20-200max 20-80 min bag 20-200max 20-80 min bag
o Jgb  Closed during C80*200-T 200*350 C80*300-T 10*400 C80*300-T 10*400
oiuu oye  Packaging width 6-140mm 6-140mm 6-140mm
glasyl Height 1-70mm 1-70mm 1-70mm
8 a0 (lgs Power 3kw 2.5kw 2.5kw
39,9 jlig inputvoltage 380v 220v 220v
w9 Weight 500kg 600kg 600kg
Uziblo slzyl - Machine dimensions  400*55%170cm 400*55*170cm 400*55*170cm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir
www.MasaeliMachine.com

87C€
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PMAD >y ot oL

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm
© With memory for storing multiple products Jgrazo i3 5 jlw 6 4153 Cugs 0lidl> 511> @
@ Easy change of size o3Lw jluww jubw jusi @
@ Having strong PLC and touch screen systems OS] 2U piucw g 598 PLC poiww slyls @
@ With Sl units and error detector and alarm in case of any 30 9 SwilSo Sl il £95 s j92 gz pUT g LS g Sy o piiuwaw sl1s @

mechanical and electrical problems SIS Cadaids 3 oy s 9 Sulgi Cag> 633 jloud i (511 @
e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This model is used for packing different products such as cakes, cookies, 39St 0291S «SuS oo jl Cillguazo elgal (535 oiay Cag2 oSws 3o !l
biscuits, bran bread, doughnuts, croissants, strudel, etc. ver 9 U9 FLI (lang S «lig pling yr UL 4595

Different types of BOPP films including transparent, metallic and opaque il oLy CPP s Slo juUlio g (9340 « LSlak Jold 65 BOPP (slgalus clgsl : g (50 &Sl o j Shaddo L Jso P s olSiws ol

metalized states L PM1KTF40 PM2KTF40 PM3KTF40
CPP polyester films \

w9dlw oe  Film width 40cm 40cm 40cm
Sample package

s Speed 20-60min 20-120 max bag 20-200min 20-80 maxbag 20-200min 20-80 max bag
oduy Jgb  Closed during K80*200-T 200*350 K80*200-T 10*400 K80*300-T 10*400

oiuu oye  Packaging width 6-160mm 6-160mm 6-160mm
gyl Height 1-80mm 1-80mm 1-80mm
S a0 ylgs Power 3kw 2.5kw 2.5kw
399 g input voltage 220-380v 220-380v 220-380v
aJg9  Weight 800kg 800kg 800kg
Udilo slzyl - Machine dimensions  400%65%170cm 400*65*170cm 400*65*170cm

12 www.MasaeliMachine.ir : www.MasaeliMachine.ir /Ill
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Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 50cm

Vg PMS0 30—ty oS

® With memory for storing multiple products Jgsazo 353 (5 jlw 6153 Cug> 0kdl> gl 1> @
@ Easy change of size 05Llw jluuw julw juni @
@ Having strong PLC and touch screen systems O sSaul U i 9 598 PLC piww slyls @
@ With Sl units and error detector and alarm in case of any w2 9 oSwlSo Sl il £ I jo g2 EIUT g Lbilhs g Sy o i 511> ©

mechanical and electrical problems LS Criads 3 a1 § Sl Cag 633 jlouds piusw 5115 ©
e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This model is used for packing rather large products such as WU ¢S jros:odos jI S luws SUgsazo 1l (5305 diuy Cag2 88w Jao ol
burgers, breads, French breads, disposable materials

Different types of BOPP films including transparent, metallic and 3 - . . 2 8 - .
typ g parent, Siaul oy CPP L o julllio g o85us « Bliih Joli oS BOPP slgalis el g (50 &Sl o j Shaddo L Jso P s olSiws ol

opaque metalized states
PP polyeste fims
weibw a2 Film width 50cm 50cm 50cm
s Speed 20-60min 20-120 max bag 20-200min 20-80 max bag 20-200min 20-80 max bag
odus Jgb  Closed during K80*200-T 200*350 K 80*200-T 100*400 K 80*300-T 100*400

Sample package 4100 mm

ol o e Packaging width 6-160mm 6-160mm 6-160mm

glasyl Height 1-80mm 1-80mm 1-80mm

w8 pa0 olgs  Power 3kw 2.5kw 2.5kw
&>9,9 jlilg inputvoltage 220-380v 220 v 220 v
wjg Weight 800kg 800 kg 800kg
Uislo syl Machine dimensions 400%65*170cm 400%65*170cm 400%65*170cm

/|4 www.MasaeliMachine.ir _ 2 www.MasaeliMachine.ir /|3
www.MasaeliMachine.com www.MasaeliMachine.com
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Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 80cm

= PMB) .37 oty oS

® With memory for storing multiple products Jgrazo iz 5 jlw 6 4153 Cugs 0lidls 511> @
® Easy change of size 03l jluu jolw jauni @
@ Having strong PLC and touch screen systems OS] 2U piuw g 598 PLC potww slyls @
o With S| units and error detector and alarm in case of any I 9 oSS0 Sl ul E9 s 392 g2 EUT g WLl g S, yio poiwaw 5l 1> ©

mechanical and electrical problems SIS Cadads 38 w9 SulgT g 635 losd Eotuw 511 @
e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This model is used for packing large products such as burgers, 0395 Ub p2 Ulg) gU:edas jI S jy gzl glgol 530 0y Tug2 08T Jso o2
cut lavash bread, pizza bread, mini-pizza bread, etc. 338 5o 4145 eslatwl 390 ... g | i o Yb < iy gb

g |50 &Sl yuj Shaddo L Jo P s olSiws ol

PM3CTFL80 PM2KTFL80

wsilw dse  Film width 80cm 80cm

1100 mm 4200 mm > Vis. S EL el Speed 8-60 min 5-40 max bag 8-60 min 5-40 max bag

sl Ly CPP s Slo juUlio g (9340 « LSlak Jold 05 BOPP (slgalus clgsl
opaque metalized states v - - =

CPP polyester films

Sample package

8w Job  Closed during K 80*200-T 200*800 K 80*200-T 200*600
6wy o2 Packaging width 6-200 mm 6-200mm

glasyl Height 1-80 mm 1-80mm

1450 mm

w8 a0 glgs Power 3 kw 3 kw
39,9 jlilg inputvoltage 220 v 220 v
wjg Weight 850 kg 850 kg
Opislo Slayl - Machine dimensions 400*75*170cm 400*75*170cm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir /l
www.MasaeliMachine.com
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MASAELI IND!L

BL35 g3y oiusy oLSZuws | BL25 g3y oty OLSEuws

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 35cm l Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 25cm

® With memory for storing multiple products Jgrazo iz 5 jlw 6 153 Cugs 0lidls 511> @
@ Easy change of size o0obw jluuw julw juuni @
® With conveyor belt for transferring the products Jguazo Jisl gl s aJlas jlgs glyls @
® With error detector and alarm in case of any mechanical and B 32 9 LSS0 31l £95 5 jo s g2 o UT g LLlhS miiussw 5l ®

electrical problems 1S Cadd e S e
(7. ¥ 1) s ag> 833 Louds [T eIt Ijls @
e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work o e ? B

This machine is manufactured in two models “BL35” and “BL25" according  .3g-is (50 6—i5bw Jga—> cilaandio L BL35 g BL25 (Jao g3 o (yuitilo (ol
to the table specifications. The design mechanism of this equipment is & e M g , ] . 2
such that it can pack the materials with no peculiar geometric shapes. The 03 uwlizl glgil 33195 50 05 Cuwl 5l 039S 8 G—piblo 2l G214k P j-51S0

potential to pack different products with this equipment is extensive, and A= 6w Jg—ilo g Uy 8. 35S | 530 o | 35185 | wadben (wsas JSuk 394 o0 0Sbw yuj Sbaibo L oo P oS iws ¢l
it is used for packing hinges, small spare parts, restaurants sesame seeds 5 7 i

paste (halva), door handles, air freshener cards. sand iUg) £lal 1533y 6ty Cigo § Sl s Sl) Neunritrpdls cpty iUs BL25 BL35

<Aulily (50 03wl JolB 3uSgs LS (0 uScian o3l gt g (5 S 191> (1 S2gS Sy
w9alw Uo e Film width 25cm 35cm

ie s Speed 20-150bag 20-200min 20-80 min bag
oku Jgb  Closed during S 40%200-T 100*300 C80*300-T 10*400

Sample package
4900 mm

oiuu dye  Packaging width 6-90mm 6-140mm
glasyl Height 1-30mm 1-70mm
o a0 olgs Power 2.5kw 2.5kw
59,9 jlilg input voltage 220v 220-380v
wjg Weight 480kg 600kg
Omilo slesl - Machine dimensions 400*50*170cm 400*55*170cm

/l www.MasaeliMachine.co : www.MasaeliMachine.co /| 7
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MASAELI

Specifications

@ With memory for storing multiple products
@ Easy change of size
@ With conveyor belt for transferring the products
@ With error detector and alarm in case of any mechanical
and electrical problems
e With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work

This machine is manufactured in two models “BL40" and “BL50", according
to the table specifications. The design mechanism of this equipment is such
that it can pack the materials with no peculiar geometric shapes and some
products inside a package. The potential to pack multiple products with
this equipment is extensive. This equipment is used for packing different
shaving blades in multiple numbers, disposable table cloth, spare parts,
sockets and electric keys, etc.

Sample package

www.MasaeliMachine.ir

BL50 6D Ol oL Lw>

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 50cm

Jgrazo a2 5 jlw 6 1053 Cugo 0S5l 1> @

o3bw jluww jubw juni @

Jograzwo JWBol gl o oadlas jlgislyls @

w9 9 SIS0 Sl £95 49 jg 0 g2 PUUT 9 bl oiww slyls @
GBS Cadiils b G g2 9 9T Cag> 033 jlaudh poluatw syl ©

.39 0 835w Jga> Sluandio UL BL40 g BL50 Jso g5 55 ¢pusibilo ol
03 wlizl glgsl 33195 50 65 Cuwl (5l 6388 by Y—sibilo (yul (21 jb o j51S0
30 pLasl | oiusy Sy Y315 Jgaazo 352 g 33135 uadin gawsas JSub
ol 3L j Jlaay Jgaazo 352 (535 oy ig2 08w al jgilo o5

0 i NI D )90 0 il 45 O ygao @il ggi] (53 eluny g2 Ydilo
Sibily 50 03liiuwl (LS. g jus yy SalS (-S3u lg) 9 b juan LSy

www.MasaeliMachine.com \ @ @ C €

GShLE () s

G 0 (5l 08w plos (59 vasas Juld

w9dkw oy
L

Sy Job
i 2 e
i a0 ylgd
59,9 jllg
UJj9

Film width
Speed

Closed during
Packaging width
Height

Power

input voltage
Weight

Machine dimensions

87C€

MASAELI IN

BL40 6> Ol oL Lw>

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm

g (50 oSl yuj Shaddo L Jso P s olSiws ol

BL4O BL50

40cm

20-200min 20-80 max bag
K80*200-T 10*400
6-160mm

1-80mm

2.5kw

220-380v

800kg

400*65*170cm

50cm

20-200min 20-80 max bag
K 80*200-T 100*400
6-160mm

1-80mm

2.5kw

220 v

800 kg

400%65*170cm

5 www.MasaeliMachine.ir /l
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BLBO 55y oy oS5

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 80cm

@ With memory for storing multiple products Jguazo 332 (5 jlw 6153 g2 6SL> s1y1s @

@ Easy change of size o3bw jluuws b juuni ©

@ With conveyor belt for transferring the products Jgaazo JBl gl odlas 5lgs slyl> @

® With error detector and alarm in case of any mechanical w92 9 S0 31l £95 38 g Cag2 PIUT 9 WlilhS potuw slyl> @
and electrical problems

e With a counter for production and analyzing each working sheets

Cuwl (gl 6398 oy udilo ¢l Cadlu  juslSo.Cuwl o) 1 gl i jgan oy 88w ¢yl
This machine works with the selefon wrap from underneath. The - ; T z
production mechanism of this equipment is such that all the processes 3941 50 LA Silogsl C yga0 0 6w 21 10 6415 85
are done automatically. 23 Jgaazo 332 b walito i JBbl b guliz] glgil (535 o Cag2 08w oyl
This equipment is used for packing different materials with different bl 50 03ldiwl ol ... g gugT wSublgl (b olo> jl pa LS e 3gu (50 8iSlw o Sladdo b Jdo Su s 68w ol

geometric shapes or multiple products next to each other, such as fruit
leathers, bread, tubes, etc. 5 . BL80O

w9alw Uoe  Film width 80cm

Sample package v— —— — S— e pw Speed 8-60 min 5-40 max bag
oiiuwu Jgb  Closed during K 80*200-T 200*600

‘ % , 1150 mm 5000 mm . - ' eiun bye  Packaging width 6-200mm
.- i : eu'::.'JI Height 1-80mm

w3 a0 olgs Power 3 kw

1600 mm

5399 jllg input voltage 220 v
oJ9 Weight 850 kg

oilo slesl - Machine dimensions 400*75*170cm

1000 mm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir _ 2 www.MasaeliMachine.ir 2"
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. | PM25 (s s ol e

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 25cm

The longitudinal and linear as well as 90° feeders of Masaeli machineman-  (-bw jl yio 9 b3 £95 > py Gliluso (5 jlw yaiilo 023 90 g Fh> 9 JIgb sl a8 A i— : ; . —— 02,3 90 9 —Jgb j3
ufacturing Co. are used with PM25 and PM40 machineries according to  (33S jgamlogil cugo j3ud.53 3Suo plasl PM40 g PM25 T (yiilo 6ulS U sulgs 2 | i
the type of production line and the length of the workshop. Feeders are _\_\Jj o0 03laiwl 3algT g S it Cac yw g Sulgi bghs
used for automating production !ines and speeding up‘the productio'n. 8IS0 o B S 69'.' 3 930 ags fnJUT 9 wbilh piwaw 511> @
e With error detector and alarm in case of any mechanical and electrical 4 ek i o e N NN

A .Lle.ll.w@..IbM.A.i_ S D bl Annu." Ion_ﬂh:eg.u_uu:. I 15 bl L @
pro 4 = t 2 A
o Packing speed is according to the type of line, from 100-800 packages a3l JoAB ... 9 yg-2lio « SUSD ¢ 02915 o5l 03U SiS £lgal 3495 bohs Cig2 Leyoud
per minute and in accordance with the order -aibly 0
The feeders can be manufactured for production lines of different types

Sample package

2260 mm

880 mm 5600 mm

1480 mm

2 www.MasaeliMachine.ir www.MasaeliMachine.ir
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Cu .- P40 5> oy oL i
Y / . ? Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm
This group of machinery is used for packing biscuits, cakes, cookies, 35 alg ) 02918 «SaS « CaxigSunay £lgil (535 iy Tug2 o usbilo 09,8 ol e B ‘ /) - LY 'e'wa-i'-.":_l-.!-"ss-"h!-.' (53 Oy OS> .
roulettes, crackers, hibys, and wafers. R M T s i e N =) '. | ; 2355 U ockusnians (630 Oy 68w o
@ Magazine system: The magazine can be produced pneumatically and N 3 e "" - S - B J—iu9 Cag2 S g S (530 oluny 08w .
mechanically -2gul 65l Silio 9 Seslo gl o gm0 93 60 S0l gius DLl T LS i @ - '
@ Side holder system: This system can pack biscuits in standing L 9 0850 S 15t s | 5 a5 Ssncar 3197 158 (WRamcamns Syl 11t 1 J 0y Mm@
(vertical) condition and with 90° feeder, by pneumatic mechanism.
@ Die-cut system: This system can be installed on the equipment either
with magazine system or in separate state. g0 6 o g s puiwuw b ps A5l g5 |50 o ol SO piwuw o
@ Jack-wafer system: This system can be matched for automating the . 2
production line with 90° and longitudinal and pneumatic system =338 cuad oLS 3w 59 3519
feeders. L 3gi bS (3 1S (ygawlogil Cugs 33197 50 0L Ew ()l 2 -9 S i o e
Shlé gj U

33,5 20 Silogiy Piluw 9 -Jgb 9623 90 3a ke SRR i et A

-3IS (530 0y Suilogiy 9 02539 0 ydud Pt

Sample package

1500 mm 4000 mm

1650 mm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir 25
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BLA0 535 otuw LS 7 BL25 55 otuw oLSZws

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm | ol | Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 25cm

i (5 O Ol L Sublg) (5 buias 68w

-Subily (50 03kl JolB L iy £l93l (535 otuny Ciga olSiws ol

23 Sl s oyl 9y 9 Miouligd O jguay i B b gaul Cas juw o <Ll jo
Ogibi (59 ) i i85S )13 (51331 0 g wuad Culggan ¢ |y b3 (§ 3 o
23S0l 3939 e oS 09 il Sgs 9 (530 Oy i S il 51 < sdauwlg (4950
23 iy Jugai 53 Ul a8 ¢ oalUil g 5l gl bghs ou Juas! Caululs « oliws
Lot Ll (630 0ianny (5L O Ly gl ol CandaS ¢ g 9ilans 59y oy 0Luold

This packing machine is useable for all type of ice cream.

Beneficiary: conductance intellect speed up with ice cream machine without need

any change in the electricity system.Easiness install and ensconce of ice cream on

the wrapping paper without any mediator.Increase the quality and hygiene of pack- . S o 2 2 *

ing ,because of don’t use of didactic in this machine.Capability linkup to Iranian , Elgsl 03 Balis (5l 0597 (53— diuwy Cag2 wawlin oLSiws

Italian ,Danish lines and high accuracy in ice cream deliver on exact spacing . £ ver 962001 cw «fT> 5§ Jaad I 05 L 8gao JUS L il> 890

the quality of this machine spitting image with Italian. _ B o 3338 o0 318 plad 88 3o Lead s O3S 3l Sbly o0 Lo
860 mm 4000 mm ] " DB oy < ; e . i) .“'— l:lml:l ls).:l..l 6.3.-;:...: als:l..l.l.l)-):ll-ﬂ:l (O ‘J-ﬂ-ﬁ l,.‘i.ﬁﬂ.‘o.&l JLJ.I.I.I._I 9J U;ll jl

' / S B 'AQMHMMWGSI?MJ)@“‘&JPQ
bl 0 wilito Syl j> SUguazo (g3 s v 1B sl8iws ¢yl

Sample package

This packing machine is suitable for packing all kinds of fruit
leather.This packing machine is placed directly on the machines film

/ %@ L ; S P — 2 : e W and works sanitary.This machine can package products with different
ln ' : : . % dimension
[ _ \ e a

3000 mm
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ce gaelil Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 25cm
-
:dmﬂﬁﬁfﬂm_’ ® o 2\ - e QHSJJ’JL&&'HI,ILMﬁ.\u'.M' .ols-uu" AN
338 (53 oy | 9o g JUaS sy £l931 33195 (50 6w (il , : ' =k P—twiaw b 2L Suul (533 63y 085w
J—gig IS—'ISL.Q-'I |S_'A.|_J..g.ﬁ oS> o

=@LJ b&ls.ml B uOius @

e Packaging oranges:
This equipment can pack orange and lemon
® Packing kitchen cleaner pads by punch:
This equipment is manufactured for packing types of cleaner pads with 6J8gShoulg s Pt l._-&IS.qu E1931 (533 bt g o5 ol
punch system and perforating edge jaws Sods (o0 6350w
@ Sharing, peel and pack system and tunnel g
: g.pe .pa i : : ' =d-'19.'l'9|S.lg.L.y|S.'ng.3.ﬂJo|Sim).
This equipment is matched with a tunnel and sharing pack selefon is yoaY

Sample package

4050 mm

1400 mm

www.MasaeliMachine.ir 29
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MASAELI IND!L

PMAO 1533 ot LS

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm

e Easy change of size o3bw jluuww plw jui ¢

@ With error detector and alarm in case of any mechanical and electrical B 9 SIS0 Sl £95 49 jg 10 g2 PUT 9 Llilhs iiwaw s1y1s @
problems GJB Cadd w9 Sadgi Cag> 033 jloud pliuveaw slyls @

® With a counter for production and analyzing each Shift work oSl 019) £1951 (535 oy Cag> iS5 L b g2 < yguo & 68w
This equipment is used for packing medical devices, sterile gauze and CHERASa PRS- bt a2 589 Jo IS

any surface materials by binding 4 sides, and it is produced in two -Gk 0 Sl gl
models: PMBL80 and PMBL50.

gl 50 0i5lw puj Sbaddio b o P s 685w ¢l

4700 mm ‘ Uj é_-!JL‘,'
53 Ol (5l 0'&1!».\[0[&3 69 waas s BL80 BI—50

2100 mm US-M-H-I U'oJ-: Eilra itk 700“‘1 500“1
L Gheed 8-60 min 5-40 max bag 20-200min 20-80 max bag
et i - = sy Jsb  Closed during K 80*200-T 200*600 K 80*200-T 100*400

ool o2 Packaging width 6-200mm 6-160mm
gyl Height 1-80mm 1-80mm

a0 ylgs  Power 3 kw 2.5kw

5299 ji9  input voltage 220v 220 v
09 Weight 850 kg 800 kg

Ole sl Machine dimensions 400*75*170cm 400*%65*170cm
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MASAELI INDUSTRI

PM1 6> Ol oL Lw>

Selefon Packaging machine \ Width 40cm
S50 (53 o 6LSLws

o 0a2 9 S-S0 (535 by 68w
IS 50 535 Oy | 15 S jlo 5l gilun oS w ¢l Hp0de> oL .
23S 10 |53 duwy | 831w 5l ygdlan 8w il 15 LS j o8 ELws «

Mechanical and optical packaging machine
« Eye device: The device is packaged branded film.
« Showers machine: This machine film packaging is simple.
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